Name of student

Course/Trade

Session/Passing

Year

Designation

Currently Working at (Name & Address of

Muzaffar Ullah Khan
Suneel Yadav

Arpit Kumar
Naveen

Rohit Verma
Luvkush

Krishna

Lakshay

Yash Thakur

Faiz

Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician

2019-2021
2019-2022
2019-2023
2019-2024
2019-2025
2019-2026
2019-2027
2019-2028
2019-2029
2019-2030

Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician
Dental Lab Technician

the Workplace)
Running his own lab
Clove Dental

Leixir Dental Lab
Leixir Dental Lab
Leixir Dental Lab
Leixir Dental Lab
Leixir Dental Lab
Powerfactor Dental Lab Noida
D10 Implant
Dentcare



