

Name of student	Course/Trade	Session/Passing Year	Designation	Currently Working at (Name & Address of the Workplace)
Muzaffar Ullah Khan	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2021	Dental Lab Technician	Running his own lab
Suneel Yadav	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2022	Dental Lab Technician	Clove Dental
Arpit Kumar	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2023	Dental Lab Technician	Leixir Dental Lab
Naveen	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2024	Dental Lab Technician	Leixir Dental Lab
Rohit Verma	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2025	Dental Lab Technician	Leixir Dental Lab
Luvkush	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2026	Dental Lab Technician	Leixir Dental Lab
Krishna	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2027	Dental Lab Technician	Leixir Dental Lab
Lakshay	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2028	Dental Lab Technician	Powerfactor Dental Lab Noida
Yash Thakur	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2029	Dental Lab Technician	D10 Implant
Faiz	Dental Lab Technician	2019-2030	Dental Lab Technician	Dentcare